
Visit Schedule HiBiSki Study – Challenge Phase (Tuesdays and Mondays) 
Day Date Visit Description 

Tue 14 Oct 2025 Visit 1 / Week 0 Exposure to hookworms 

Wed 15 Oct 2025 Visit 2 / Week 0 + 1d  

Mon 20 Oct 2025 Phone call Week 1  

Mon 27 Oct 2025 Visit 3 / Week 2 Treatment Group A + B 

Tue 04 Nov 2025 Visit 4 / Week 3 Exposure to hookworms + stool sample  

Wed 05 Nov 2025 Visit 5 / Week 3 + 1d Skin biopsies 

Mon 10 Nov 2025 Visit 6 / Week 4  

Tue 18 Nov 2025 Visit 7 / Week 5 Treatment Group A 

Tue 18 Nov 2025 Visit 7 / Week 5 Exposure to hookworms 

Mon 24 Nov 2025 Visit 8 / Week 6  

Mon 01 Dec 2025 Phone call Week 7  

Mon 08 Dec 2025 Phone call Week 8  

Mon 15 Dec 2025 Visit 9 / Week 9  

Mon 22 Dec 2025 Phone call Week 10  

Mon 29 Dec 2025 Phone call Week 11  

Mon 05 Jan 2026 Phone call Week 12  

Mon 12 Jan 2026 Visit 10 / Week 13 Stool sample  

Mon 19 Jan 2026 Phone call Week 14  

Mon 26 Jan 2026 Visit 11 / Week 15 Stool sample  

Mon 02 Feb 2026 Visit 12 / Week 16 Stool sample  

Mon 12 Oct 2026 Visit 16 / Week 52 Stool sample  

Mon 20 Sep 2027 Visit 17 / Week 101 (T) Treatment Group B + stool sample  

Mon 21 Sep 2027 Visit 18 / Week 102 
(T+1) 

 

Mon 28 Sep 2027 Visit 19 / Week 104 
(T+2) 

Stool sample  

 


